May 22 2024 (14:51) India Rail Info

Pune - Dahar Ka Balaji (Jaipur) Special Fare SF Special/01433 - SF - CR
ST/Surat to SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction
12h 50m - 765 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 09:45 4 |1 0 51 (560 |CR
2 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 12:27 12:30 3m |0 |1 138 |46 |9 CR
3 BSR Vasai Road 13:30 13:40 10m |0 |1 183 |- 7 WR
4 ST Surat 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |1 399 |74 |59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 16:30 16:40 10m (0 |1 529 |55 (36 [WR
6 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 21:30 21:40 10m |0 |1 790 |41 |494 |WR
7 KOTA |[Kota Junction 01:30 01:35 5m |1 |2 1056 |54 [253 |WCR
8 SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 03:35 03:55 20m 2 1164 |43 WCR
Junction
9 DPA  |Durgapura 06:47 06:50 3m |0 |2 1289 |22 |403 [NWR
10 [P Jaipur Junction 07:10 07:20 10m |0 |2 1296 |8 428 |[NWR
11 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 07:45 0 |2 |1300 |- NWR

May 22 2024 (14:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




